
Online Testing with RM Virtual Sessions 

The Online Student Success Guides are here to help you be successful in your online learning 
experience. There are some opportunities to attend a Zoom meeting to understand how to take 
tests using Respondus Monitor. Below are the dates and link for the workshop: 

 

Autumn 2024 Semester – Full Term & 1st 8-Week Term 

Day Date Time Additional Time 
 Friday  August 23, 2024  2:00pm – 3:00pm   
 Saturday  August 24, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Sunday  August 25, 2024  3:00pm – 4:00pm   
 Tuesday  August 27, 2024  10:00am – 11:00am  4:00pm – 5:00pm 
 Wednesday  August 28, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm  6:00pm – 7:00pm 
 Thursday  August 29, 2024  1:00pm – 2:00pm  7:00pm – 8:00pm 
 Friday  August 30, 2024  10:00am – 11:00am  2:00pm – 3:00pm 
 Saturday  August 31, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Sunday  September 1, 2024  3:00pm – 4:00pm   
 Tuesday  September 3, 2024  1:00pm – 2:00pm  6:00pm – 7:00pm 
 Wednesday  September 4, 2024  10:00am – 11:00am  3:00pm – 4:00pm 
 Thursday  September 5, 2024   1:00pm – 2:00pm  7:00pm – 8:00pm 
 Friday  September 6, 2024  10:00am – 11:00am  2:00pm – 3:00pm 
 Saturday  September 7, 2024   11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Sunday  September 8, 2024   3:00pm – 4:00pm   

Zoom link:  
https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09 

 

See next page for Late Start and 2nd 8-Week Term Sessions 

  

https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09


Autumn 2024 Semester – Late Start (9/9/2024) 

Day Date Time Additional Time 
 Monday  September 9, 2024  6:00pm – 7:00pm   
 Wednesday  September 11, 2024  2:00pm – 3:00pm   
 Friday  September 13, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Saturday  September 14, 2024  12:00pm – 1:00pm   
 Sunday  September 15, 2024  6:00pm – 7:00pm   

Zoom link: 
https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09 

 

Autumn 2024 Semester – Late Start (9/30/2024) 

Day Date Time Additional Time 
 Monday  September 30, 2024  6:00pm – 7:00pm   
 Wednesday  October 2, 2024  2:00pm – 3:00pm   
 Friday  October 4, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Saturday  October 5, 2024  12:00pm – 1:00pm   

Zoom link: 
https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09 

 

Autumn 2024 Semester – 2nd 8-Week (10/20/2024) 

Day Date Time Additional Time 
 Monday  October 21, 2024  6:00pm – 7:00pm   
 Wednesday  October 23, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Thursday  October 24, 2024  7:00pm – 8:00pm   
 Saturday  October 26, 2024  11:00am – 12:00pm   
 Sunday  October 27, 2024  3:00pm – 4:00pm   

Zoom link: 
https://cscc-edu.zoom.us/j/94169273043?pwd=Yk9qbW0rcTN0V1pheFh4eEVQTysvUT09 
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